2025 CCNM Timesheet Schedule

*Pay may be withheld if timesheets not submitted by due dates

Pay Period Pay Period Ends Member Needs to Supervisor Needs to Member Receives
Starts Submit Time By: Approve Time By: Stipend On:
1/4/2025 1/17/2025 1/17/2025 1/20/2025 1/24/2025
1/18/2025 1/31/2025 1/31/2025 2/3/2025 2/7/2025
2/1/2025 2/14/2025 2/14/2025 2/17/2025 2/21/2025
2/15/2025 2/28/2025 2/28/2025 3/3/2025 3/7/2025
3/1/2025 3/14/2025 3/14/2025 3/17/2025 3/21/2025
3/15/2025 3/28/2025 3/28/2025 3/31/2025 4/4/2025
3/29/2025 4/11/2025 4/11/2025 4/14/2025 4/18/2025
4/12/2025 4/25/2025 4/25/2025 4/28/2025 5/2/2025
4/26/2025 5/9/2025 5/9/2025 5/12/2025 5/16/2025
5/10/2025 5/23/2025 5/23/2025 5/26/2025 5/30/2025
5/24/2025 6/6/2025 6/6/2025 6/9/2025 6/13/2025
6/7/2025 6/20/2025 6/20/2025 6/23/2025 6/27/2025
6/21/2025 7/4/2025 7/4/2025 7/7/2025 7/11/2025
7/5/2025 7/18/2025 7/18/2025 7/21/2025 7/25/2025
7/19/2025 8/1/2025 8/1/2025 8/4/2025 8/8/2025
8/2/2025 8/15/2025 8/15/2025 8/18/2025 8/22/2025
8/16/2025 8/29/2025 8/29/2025 9/1/2025 9/5/2025
8/30/2025 9/12/2025 9/12/2025 9/15/2025 9/19/2025
9/13/2025 9/26/2025 9/26/2025 9/29/2025 10/3/2025
9/27/2025 10/10/2025 10/10/2025 10/13/2025 10/17/2025
10/11/2025 10/24/2025 10/24/2025 10/27/2025 10/31/2025
10/25/2025 11/7/2025 11/7/2025 11/10/2025 11/14/2025
11/8/2025 11/21/2025 11/21/2025 11/24/2025 11/28/2025
11/22/2025 12/5/2025 12/5/2025 12/8/2025 12/12/2025
12/6/2025 12/19/2025 12/19/2025 12/22/2025 12/26/2025
12/20/2025 1/2/2026 1/2/2026 1/5/2026 1/9/2026
1/3/2026 1/16/2026 1/16/2026 1/19/2026 1/23/2026




2025 Holiday Schedule

Date

Holiday

Wednesday, January 01

New Year's Day

Monday, January 20

Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.

Monday, January 20 *

Inauguration Day

Monday, February 17 **

Washington’s Birthday

Monday, May 26

Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19

Juneteenth National Independence Day

Friday, July 04

Independence Day

Monday, September 01

Labor Day

Monday, October 13

Columbus Day

Tuesday, November 11

Veterans Day

Thursday, November 27

Thanksgiving Day

Thursday, December 25

Christmas Day
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